
    732-354-3981
1353, STELTON ROAD, 

PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854
www.delhi6indianfusion.com

delhi6indianfusion@outlook.com

BUSINESS HOURS

TUESDAY - SUNDAY 

11:30AM - 10:00PM  

MONDAY CLOSED

I N D I A N  F U S I O N
DINE IN - TAKEOUT - CATERING

LASSI - MANGO/ROSE/BLUEBERRY        

JAARITOS                                                   

MASALA CHAAS (BUTTERMILK)               

MASALA SODA                                          

THUMS UP/LIMCA                                     

COKE/SPRITE/GINGER ALE/SPRITE ETC 

WATER

SELTZER                                       

SNAPPLE

KADAK CHAI (NOT AVAILABLE EVENIN') 

$4.95

$3.95

$4.95

$4.95

$3.95

$1.95

$1.00

$1.95

$3.95

$1.95

BUTTER NAAN              

GARLIC NAAN                          

ROOMALI ROTI                           

TANDOORI ROTI        

TAWA ROTI                              

LACHA PARANTHA

KULCHA - ONION/ALOO

PANEER KULCHA  

BULLET NAAN                          

CHEESE NAAN  

CHILLI CHEESE NAAN                        

 

$2.95

$3.95

$3.95

$2.95

$2.95

$4.95

$4.95

$5.95

$5.95

$4.95

$5.95

GULAB JAMUN (2 PCS)         

RASMALAI (2 PCS)  

KESAR SHAHI PHIRNI

GAJAR HALWA

MOONG DAAL HALWA             

KULFI

$5.95

$5.95

$5.95

$6.95

$6.96

$3.95

Rice/Noodles -  Veg Manchurian 
Rice/Noodles - Chilli Paneer
Rice/Noodles - Chilli Chicken
Noodles (Veg/Chicken+$2)

$12.95



VEGETABLE SAMOSA (2 PCS)                   

MASALA FRIES                                              

DELHI CHOLE BHATURE                            

AMRITSARI KULCHA CHOLE                      

SAMOSA CHANA CHAAT

HARA BHARA KABAB CHAAT                    

PANIPURI/GOLGAPPA (10 PCS)                  

AMRITSARI FISH AND CHIPS                     

GARLIC VADA PAV (2 PCS)                          

CHILLI GARLIC MOMO (VEG/CHICKEN)     

AFGANI MOMO (VEG/CHICKEN)                 

ALOO TIKKI BURGER (V)                                   

PANEER CRISPY BURGER (V)                         

SAMOSA BURGER (V)                                        

BUTTER CHICKEN BURGER                          

CHICKEN CRISPY BURGER                           

with fries

$9.95

$10.95

$9.95

$10.95

$10.95

SOFT BUTTERY NAAN BREAD WRAP AROUND  CHOICE OF PROTEIN, MIX OF
SALAD AND OUR SIGNATURE SAUCES.

CHICKEN SHAWARMA  

PANEER TIKKA (V)

FALAFEL (V)

BUTTER CHICKEN 

CHAANA MASALA (V)

LAMB SEEKH +$2

CHICKEN SEEKH

CRISPY FISH

Naan Tacos

 $12.95

CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI         

VEGETABLE BIRYANI (V) 

PANEER TIKKA BIRYANI (V)         

LAMB BIRYANI                       

SHRIMP BIRYANI                    

$15.95

$14.95

$15.95

$16.95

$18.95

PANEER TIKKA ROLL  (V)                   

ALOO TIKKI ROLL  (V)

AMRITSARI CHAAP ROLL (V)

CHILLI PANEER ROLL  (V)

VEG MANCHURIAN ROLL  (V)

FALAFEL ROLL (V)

SAMOSA ROLL (V)

DOUBLE EGG ROLL 

CHICKEN TIKKA ROLL

CHILLI CHICKEN ROLL 

CHICKEN SEEKH ROLL

LAMB KABAB ROLL +$1

FLUFFY WHOLE WHEAT ROTI FRESHLY MADE 
IN-HOUSE. ADD EGG +$1.50 

$9.50

COMES WITH FLAVOURFUL RICE , CHOICE OF PROTEIN, MIX OF
SALAD, PIECE OF NAAN AND OUR SIGNATURE SAUCES.

CHICKEN SHAWARMA  

PANEER TIKKA (V)

FALAFEL (V)

LEMON PEPPER CHICKEN 

CHAANA MASALA (V)

SPICY CHICKEN

CRISPY FISH  

LAMB SHAWARMA +$2

Rice Bowls

$12.95

DAL MAKHNI (V)                                    

YELLOW DAL TADKA (V)           

PANEER BUTTER MASALA (V)                

KADAI PANEER (V)                         

PALAK PANEER (V)                                   

CHANA AMRITSARI (V)

SOYA CHAAP MASALA  (V)                      

DELHI BUTTER CHICKEN                    

DHABA CHICKEN CURRY                    

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA                      

CHICKEN SAAG WALA                        

GOAT CURRY MASALA                                   

LAMB ROGAN JOSH                           

SERVED WITH SIDE OF BASMATI RICE

$14.95

$13.95

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

$14.95

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

$19.95

$18.95

MURG TANDOORI (BONE-IN)     

TANDOORI CHICKEN WINGS

CHICKEN SHEEK KABAB        

CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA          

CHICKEN ANGARA TIKKA 

LAMB SEEKH KABAB

TANDOORI PANEER TIKKA (V)

TANDOORI SOYA CHAP (V)

AFGHANI SOYA CHAAP (V)

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

$18.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

PANEER TIKKA                                $12.95

CHICKEN TIKKA                               $12.95

A DELICIOUS FUSION OF BUTTER NAAN TOPPED WITH PIZZA
INGREDIENTS AND OUR SIGNATURE INDIAN SAUCES

$4.95

$5.95

$12.95

$12.95

$10.95

$10.95

$9.95

$14.95

$9.95

$12.95

$12.95


